Inkorfcentrum DE COMBINATIE
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29
30
31

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Mariska v.d. Made
Jan en Twan Nobels
C. van den Bos

A. Bestman

G.M. Koese
Hans.Groenendijk
K. Klink

J. Koese

Joh. Hokke

J. Jongejan

D. Vroegindeweij
C. van 't Veer
Jan van der Valk
A. de Blok

Com. Grinwis

Theo van Dongen
Gebr. Wagemans
P.A. de Vogel
J.C. Wagner

Gebr. Hagens

M. vd Ochtend

A. Kerklaan

D. Maliepaard
Appel&Vis van Heemst
R. van den Bos

L. Hokke

B. Schuurman

Jan Polder

A.de Leeuw v Weenen.
L. Sprengelmeyer
P. van Driel

Totpnt

428.
394.
383.
377.
334.
324.
313.
293.
286.
265.
264.
235.
225.
193.
179.
146.
144.
131.
129.
122.
114.
112.
107.
103.
103.

96.

96.

85.

55.

49.

11.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam
Hans.Groenendijk
Jan en Twan Nobels
J. Koese

Mariska v.d. Made
A. Bestman

C. van den Bos

J. Jongejan

G.M. Koese

Joh. Hokke

Theo van Dongen
C. van 't Veer

Gebr. Hagens

Com. Grinwis

M. vd Ochtend

A. de Blok

D. Vroegindeweij
Gebr. Wagemans

J.C. Wagner

K. Klink

D. Maliepaard

Jan Polder

B. Schuurman

Jan van der Valk

R. van den Bos
Appel&Vis van Heemst
A.de Leeuw v Weenen.
P. van Driel

P.A. de Vogel

Totpnt

251.
243.
238.
237.
225.
200.
187.
178.
134.
124.
121.
117.
79.
76.
74.
72.
72.
64.
59.
54.
51.
45.
43.
37.
36.
27.
5.
3.
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